DAYBED RECLINABLE LAMAS FIJAS

Jose A. Gandia-Blasco

> I 200

200 200
79" 79"

120" - 135" - 140" - 160" - 180°

PESO. WEIGHT. GEWICHT. PESO. POIDS DAYBED LAMAS FIJAS

OLUMEN'VOLUME' VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUME Fabricada con aluminio anodizado o termolacado. Resplado reclinable. Gomaespuma de
938 kg - 206,36 bs 2] 1.7 m? - 60.03 ft2 poliuretano recubierta con tejido hidrofugo. Tapiceria desenfundable. Incluye fijacion al
suelo. Toallas incluidas. Ver especificaciones técnicas

Colchoneta. Mat. Matratze. Materassino. Matelas. Cushion FIXED SLAT DAYBED
16,50 kg - 36.49 Ibs Made of anodized or thermo-lacquered aluminium profiles. Polyurethane foam rubber

covered with water-repellent fabric. Removable fabric cover. Includes floor fixing. Towels
included. See technical specifications

FUNDA PROTECTORA. PROTECTIVE COVER. SCHUTBEZUG.

FODERA PROTETTIVA. HOUSSE DE PROTECTION. DAYBED MIT FESTEN LAMELLEN

Hergestellt aus eloxierten oder thermolackierten Aluminiumprofilen. Polyurethan-
Schaumstoff mit einem wasserabweisendem Bezug. Bezug abziehbar.  Verstellbare
Ruckenlehne. Bezug abziehbar. Badetucher im Preis enthalten. Siehe technische Daten.

DAYBED ALLUMINIO FISSO

Realizzato con profilato di alluminio anodizzato o alluminio termolaccato. Schienale
reclinabile. Spugna di poliuretano rivestita di tessuto idrofugo. Rivestimento sfoderabile.
Fissaggio al suolo incluso. Asciugamani compresi nel prezzo. Vedere specifiche tecniche

DAYBED A LAMES METALLIQUES FIXES

Fabriqué avec profiles en aluminium anodisé ou aluminium thermolaqué. Dossier inclinable.
Mousse de polyuréthane recouverte de tissu hydrofuge. Serviettes incluses dans le prix. Voir
couleurs disponibles. Voir spécifications techniques.

FIXED SLAT DAYBED

Made of silver aluminum or thermo-lacquered aluminium profiles. Reclining backrest.
Polyurethane foam rubber covered with water-repellent fabric. Removable fabric cover.
Includes floor fixing. Towels included. See technical specifications.

COLORES COLECCION. COLLECTIONS COLOUR SAMPLE. FARBKOLLECTION. CAMPIONARIO
COLORI. ECHANTILLONNAGE DE COULEURS. COLLECTIONS COLOR SAMPLE

ESTRUCTURA. FRAME. PROFIL. STRUCTTURA. STRUCTURE

Anodizado  Blanco Arena Bronce Antracita
Anodized White Sand Bronze Anthracite
® Eloxiert Wei Sand Bronze Anthrazit
Anodizzato  Bianco Sabbia Bronzo Antracite
L Anodisé Blanc Sable Bronze Anthracite
. - SRL Silver

YOUR PROJECT COMPANY



DAYBED RECLINABLE LAMAS FIJAS + 1 CERRAMIENTO

Jose A. Gandia-Blasco

™ 200

200 200
79" 79"

N

120" - 135" - 140" - 160" - 180°

PESO. WEIGHT. GEWICHT. PESO. POIDS DAYBED LAMAS FIJAS
VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUME Fabricada con aluminio anodizado o termolacado. Resplado reclinable. Gomaespuma de
104 kg - 2288 lbs 20 1.88 m3 - 6638 ft* poliuretano recubierta con tejido hidrofugo. Tapiceria desenfundable. Incluye fijacion al

suelo. Toallas incluidas. Ver especificaciones técnicas

Colchoneta. Mat. Matratze. Materassino. Matelas. Cushion FIXED SLAT DAYBED
16,50 kg - 36,49 Ibs Made of anodized or thermo-lacquered aluminium profiles. Polyurethane foam rubber

covered with water-repellent fabric. Removable fabric cover. Includes floor fixing. Towels
included. See technical specifications

FUNDA PROTECTORA. PROTECTIVE COVER. SCHUTBEZUG.

FODERA PROTETTIVA. HOUSSE DE PROTECTION. DAYBED MIT FESTEN LAMELLEN

Hergestellt aus eloxierten oder thermolackierten Aluminiumprofilen. Polyurethan-
Schaumstoff mit einem wasserabweisendem Bezug. Bezug abziehbar.  Verstellbare
Ruckenlehne. Bezug abziehbar. Badetucher im Preis enthalten. Siehe technische Daten.

DAYBED ALLUMINIO FISSO

Realizzato con profilato di alluminio anodizzato o alluminio termolaccato. Schienale
reclinabile. Spugna di poliuretano rivestita di tessuto idrofugo. Rivestimento sfoderabile.
Fissaggio al suolo incluso. Asciugamani compresi nel prezzo. Vedere specifiche tecniche

DAYBED A LAMES METALLIQUES FIXES

Fabriqué avec profiles en aluminium anodisé ou aluminium thermolaqué. Dossier inclinable.
Mousse de polyuréthane recouverte de tissu hydrofuge. Serviettes incluses dans le prix. Voir
couleurs disponibles. Voir spécifications techniques.

FIXED SLAT DAYBED

Made of silver aluminum or thermo-lacquered aluminium profiles. Reclining backrest.
Polyurethane foam rubber covered with water-repellent fabric. Removable fabric cover.
Includes floor fixing. Towels included. See technical specifications.

COLORES COLECCION. COLLECTIONS COLOUR SAMPLE. FARBKOLLECTION. CAMPIONARIO
COLORI. ECHANTILLONNAGE DE COULEURS. COLLECTIONS COLOR SAMPLE

ESTRUCTURA. FRAME. PROFIL. STRUCTTURA. STRUCTURE

Anodizado  Blanco Arena Bronce Antracita
Anodized White Sand Bronze Anthracite
® Eloxiert Wei Sand Bronze Anthrazit
Anodizzato  Bianco Sabbia Bronzo Antracite
L Anodisé Blanc Sable Bronze Anthracite
. - SRL Silver

YOUR PROJECT COMPANY



DAYBED RECLINABLE LAMAS FIJAS + 2 CERRAMIENTOS

Jose A. Gandia-Blasco

79"
200 200
79" 79"

Ejemplos de composicion. Composition examples

modulo 01
module 01

modulo 02
module 02

modulo 03
module 03

120" - 135" - 140" - 160" - 180°

PESO. WEIGHT. GEWICHT. PESO. POIDS
VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUME

139.9 kg - 307.78 lbs 20 206 m3 - 72.74 ft3

Colchoneta. Mat. Matratze. Materassino. Matelas. Cushion

16,50 kg - 36.49 lbs

FUNDA PROTECTORA. PROTECTIVE COVER. SCHUTBEZUG.
FODERA PROTETTIVA. HOUSSE DE PROTECTION.

1BICI..

YOUR PROJECT COMPANY

DAYBED LAMAS FIJAS

Fabricada con aluminio anodizado o termolacado. Resplado reclinable. Gomaespuma de
poliuretano recubierta con tejido hidrofugo. Tapiceria desenfundable. Incluye fijacion al
suelo. Toallas incluidas. Ver especificaciones técnicas.

FIXED SLAT DAYBED

Made of anodized or thermo-lacquered aluminium profiles. Polyurethane foam rubber
covered with water-repellent fabric. Removable fabric cover. Includes floor fixing. Towels
included. See technical specifications.

DAYBED MIT FESTEN LAMELLEN

Hergestellt aus eloxierten oder thermolackierten Aluminiumprofilen. Polyurethan-
Schaumstoff mit einem wasserabweisendem Bezug. Bezug abziehbar.  Verstellbare
Ruckenlehne. Bezug abziehbar. Badetucher im Preis enthalten. Siehe technische Daten.

DAYBED ALLUMINIO FISSO

Realizzato con profilato di alluminio anodizzato o alluminio termolaccato. Schienale
reclinabile. Spugna di poliuretano rivestita di tessuto idrofugo. Rivestimento sfoderabile.
Fissaggio al suolo incluso. Asciugamani compresi nel prezzo. Vedere specifiche tecniche.

DAYBED A LAMES METALLIQUES FIXES

Fabriqué avec profilés en aluminium anodisé ou aluminium thermolaqué. Dossier inclinable.
Mousse de polyuréthane recouverte de tissu hydrofuge. Serviettes incluses dans le prix. VVoir
couleurs disponibles. Voir spécifications techniques.

FIXED SLAT DAYBED

Made of silver aluminum or thermo-lacquered aluminium profiles. Reclining backrest.
Polyurethane foam rubber covered with water-repellent fabric. Removable fabric cover.
Includes floor fixing. Towels included. See technical specifications.

COLORES COLECCION. COLLECTIONS COLOUR SAMPLE. FARBKOLLECTION. CAMPIONARIO
COLORI. ECHANTILLONNAGE DE COULEURS. COLLECTIONS COLOR SAMPLE

ESTRUCTURA. FRAME. PROFIL. STRUCTTURA. STRUCTURE

Anodizado  Blanco Arena Bronce Antracita
Anodized White Sand Bronze Anthracite
Eloxiert Wei Sand Bronze Anthrazit
Anodizzato  Bianco Sabbia Bronzo Antracite
Anodisé Blanc Sable Bronze Anthracite
Silver



DAYBED RECLINABLE LAMAS FIJAS + 3 CERRAMIENTOS

Jose A. Gandia-Blasco

200
79"
200 200
79" 79"
120" - 135" - 140" - 160 - 180 DAYBED LAMAS FIJAS

Fabricada con aluminio anodizado o termolacado. Resplado reclinable. Gomaespuma de
poliuretano recubierta con tejido hidrofugo. Tapiceria desenfundable. Incluye fijacion al
PESO. WEIGHT. GEWICHT. PESO. POIDS suelo. Toallas incluidas. Ver especificaciones técnicas.
VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUME

162.9 kg - 358.38 lbs 2 | 2,24 m3 - 79,09 ft3 FIXED SLAT DAYBED

Made of anodized or thermo-lacquered aluminium profiles. Polyurethane foam rubber
covered with water-repellent fabric. Removable fabric cover. Includes floor fixing. Towels
Colchoneta. Mat. Matratze. Materassino. Matelas. Cushion included. See technical specifications.

IE 16.59 kg - 36.49 lbs
DAYBED MIT FESTEN LAMELLEN

Hergestellt aus eloxierten oder thermolackierten Aluminiumprofilen. Polyurethan-

FUNDA PROTECTORA. PROTECTIVE COVER. SCHUTBEZUG. Schaumstoff mit einem wasserabwgisencliem Bezug. Bezug abziehbarv Verstellbare
FODERA PROTETTIVA. HOUSSE DE PROTECTION. Ruckenlehne. Bezug abziehbar. Badetucher im Preis enthalten. Siehe technische Daten.

DAYBED ALLUMINIO FISSO

Realizzato con profilato di alluminio anodizzato o alluminio termolaccato. Schienale
reclinabile. Spugna di poliuretano rivestita di tessuto idrofugo. Rivestimento sfoderabile.
Fissaggio al suolo incluso. Asciugamani compresi nel prezzo. Vedere specifiche tecniche.

DAYBED A LAMES METALLIQUES FIXES

Fabriqué avec profilés en aluminium anodisé ou aluminium thermolaqué. Dossier inclinable.
Mousse de polyuréthane recouverte de tissu hydrofuge. Serviettes incluses dans le prix. Voir
couleurs disponibles. Voir spécifications techniques.

FIXED SLAT DAYBED

Made of silver aluminum or thermo-lacquered aluminium profiles. Reclining backrest.
Polyurethane foam rubber covered with water-repellent fabric. Removable fabric cover.
Includes floor fixing. Towels included. See technical specifications.

COLORES COLECCION. COLLECTIONS COLOUR SAMPLE. FARBKOLLECTION. CAMPIONARIO
COLORI. ECHANTILLONNAGE DE COULEURS. COLLECTIONS COLOR SAMPLE

ESTRUCTURA. FRAME. PROFIL. STRUCTTURA. STRUCTURE

Anodizado  Blanco Arena Bronce Antracita
Anodized White Sand Bronze Anthracite
Eloxiert Wei3 Sand Bronze Anthrazit
Anodizzato  Bianco Sabbia Bronzo Antracite

®
Anodisé Blanc Sable Bronze Anthracite
™ Silver
. - SRL

YOUR PROJECT COMPANY




DAYBED RECLINABLE LAMAS FIJAS

Jose A. Gandia-Blasco

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS. TECHNISCHE DATEN. SPECIFICHE TECNICHE. SPECIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES.

Incluye 2 piezas de acero inoxidable para su anclaje al suelo. Una vez finalizado el proceso de montaje del mueble. este puede ser fijado al suelo con las fijaciones que
lleva para tal fin. Las fijaciones se deben situar en esquinas opuestas

It includes 2 stainless steel pieces to fix it to the floor. Once the assembly process has finished, the piece of furniture can be fixed to the floor with the respective fixings.
The fixings must be located on opposite corners.

Enthalt 2 Elemente aus rostfreiem Stahl zur Befestigung am Boden. Nach der Montage kann das Mobelstuck mit den dafur vorgesehenen Befestigungssteilen am
Boden befestigt werden. Die Befestigungen sind an den entgegengesetzten Ecken anzubringen.

Viene fornito con 2 pezzi in acciaio inossidabile per fissarlo al suolo. Una volta ultimato il montaggio del mobile, questo puo essere fissato al suolo con gli appositi sistemi
che vanno collocati agli angoli opposti

Inclut 2 pieces en acier inoxydable pour ancrage au sol. Une fois le montage du meuble terminé, celui-ci peut étre fixé au sol a laide des fixations prévues a cet effet.
Les fixations doivent étre situées sur les coins opposeés

It includes 2 stainless steel pieces to fix it to the floor. Once the assembly process has finished. the piece of furniture can be fixed to the floor with the respective fixings.
The fixings must be located on opposite corners.
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